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7/1/2024 Monday 38,804 2,004 2,789 215 368 11 1,822 598 581 6,880 104 28 14 89 54,218 
7/2/2024 Tuesday 34,695 2,158 3,049 199 342 15 1,792 645 614 7,225 191 37 18 83 50,980 
7/3/2024 Wednesday 44,875 2,009 2,925 224 403 11 1,747 541 562 6,697 183 21 6 87 60,204 
7/4/2024 Thursday 36,752 952 1,181 151 179 3 598 215 189 2,701 86 7 - 33 43,014 
7/5/2024 Friday 42,366 1,343 1,778 192 300 12 1,159 504 376 4,831 89 13 - 30 52,963 
7/6/2024 Saturday 55,358 1,258 1,276 266 339 3 728 322 207 2,831 75 6 1 33 62,670 
7/7/2024 Sunday 63,032 1,056 1,016 227 305 7 611 312 185 2,084 25 2 - 33 68,862 
7/8/2024 Monday 39,592 1,982 2,870 202 305 8 1,608 652 608 6,537 123 18 14 79 54,519 
7/9/2024 Tuesday 31,126 2,292 3,183 153 286 13 1,751 627 571 7,273 230 33 21 76 47,559 

7/10/2024 Wednesday 32,897 2,199 3,261 168 297 9 1,757 648 603 7,158 208 28 8 90 49,241 
7/11/2024 Thursday 37,145 2,217 3,201 178 374 9 1,809 713 651 6,980 217 27 10 78 53,531 
7/12/2024 Friday 46,468 1,730 2,685 192 349 7 1,677 591 563 6,388 154 24 9 64 60,837 
7/13/2024 Saturday 51,464 1,330 1,391 295 392 3 868 335 271 3,318 73 9 2 40 59,751 
7/14/2024 Sunday 56,533 1,070 1,064 260 334 3 655 320 217 2,192 32 6 - 35 62,686 
7/15/2024 Monday 36,731 1,984 2,913 183 345 11 1,603 565 575 6,468 126 16 11 78 51,531 
7/16/2024 Tuesday 31,410 1,799 2,501 139 247 9 1,710 616 531 7,132 217 22 10 86 46,343 
7/17/2024 Wednesday 30,855 2,167 3,217 145 278 7 1,753 645 620 7,177 201 31 11 87 47,107 
7/18/2024 Thursday 36,216 2,177 3,144 206 365 8 1,732 772 594 6,914 201 25 7 76 52,361 
7/19/2024 Friday 48,341 1,553 2,294 293 468 12 1,689 630 613 6,590 178 32 6 61 62,699 
7/20/2024 Saturday 52,844 1,324 1,363 334 549 10 917 385 381 3,577 85 9 2 42 61,780 
7/21/2024 Sunday 56,528 1,121 1,033 235 395 7 665 321 206 2,353 36 9 - 36 62,909 
7/22/2024 Monday 39,008 1,918 2,930 199 345 11 1,678 669 602 6,439 115 17 9 85 53,940 
7/23/2024 Tuesday 31,992 2,131 3,226 150 293 5 1,724 599 617 7,221 215 30 9 83 48,212 
7/24/2024 Wednesday 32,098 2,243 3,171 175 295 13 1,737 649 605 7,067 199 26 7 91 48,285 
7/25/2024 Thursday 37,575 2,110 3,127 178 340 9 1,743 595 618 6,790 185 27 10 67 53,307 
7/26/2024 Friday 47,932 1,812 2,695 267 440 9 1,682 618 685 6,305 168 25 7 74 62,645 
7/27/2024 Saturday 53,989 1,331 1,343 331 456 14 905 396 312 3,231 84 14 1 34 62,407 
7/28/2024 Sunday 57,714 1,137 1,065 273 368 8 673 282 212 2,114 22 3 1 29 63,872 
7/29/2024 Monday 39,704 1,417 2,044 202 329 12 1,688 602 599 6,430 114 30 9 54 53,180 
7/30/2024 Tuesday 31,823 2,219 3,143 181 300 6 1,817 649 591 6,853 199 23 10 85 47,814 
7/31/2024 Wednesday 33,635 2,218 3,106 191 318 11 2,137 555 665 7,057 185 33 12 85 50,123 

July 2024 TOTAL 1,309,502 54,261 73,984 6,604 10,704 276 44,435 16,571 15,224 172,813 4,320 631 225 2,003 1,709,550 
July 2023 TOTAL 1,360,557 54,216 67,411 7,116 10,859 341 40,830 15,542 14,003 157,148 3,829 659 288 1,794 1,732,799 
7/1/2023 7/31/2023 (51,055) 45 6,573 (512) (155) (65) 3,605 1,029 1,221 15,665 491 (28) (63) 209 (23,249) 
7/1/2024 7/31/2024 -3.8% 0.1% 9.8% -7.2% -1.4% -19.1% 8.8% 6.6% 8.7% 10.0% 12.8% -4.2% -21.9% 11.6% -1.3%
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